Commonwealth of Kentucky

Public Service Commission
ANNUAL REPORT STATISTICS - 2017

Investor-Owned Electric Utilities Residential Commercial Industrial Other Total
Duke Energy Kentucky, Inc.
Customers 125,795 13,710 365 1,404 141,274
Revenues $121,488,425.00 $107,308,632.00 $50,490,483.00 $48,380,655.00 $327,668,195.00
KWHs 1,406,689,000 1,454,877,000 801,755,000 1,244,751,000 4,908,072,000
Cost Per KWH 0.0864 0.0738 0.063 0.0389 0.0668
Monthly Bill $80.48 $652.25 $11,527.51 $2,871.60 $193.28
Monthly Usage 932 8,843 183,049 73,881 2,895
Kentucky Power Company
Customers 135,890 30,210 1,154 364 167,618
Revenues $232,153,022.00 $150,440,647.00 $157,574,769.00 $58,824,920.00 $598,993,358.00
KWHs 1,932,804,000 1,243,883,000 2,403,071,000 1,526,602,000 7,106,360,000

Cost Per KWH
Monthly Bill
Monthly Usage
Kentucky Utilities Company
Customers
Revenues
KWHs
Cost Per KWH
Monthly Bill
Monthly Usage
Louisville Gas and Electric Company
Customers
Revenues
KWHs
Cost Per KWH
Monthly Bill
Monthly Usage
Totals for 4 Investor-Owned Electric Utilities
Customers
Revenues
KWHs

Cost Per KWH
Page 1 of 2

0.1201
$142.37
1,185

452,920
$622,194,583.00
6,039,478,000
0.103

$114.48

1,111

359,658
$436,549,540.00
4,004,001,000
0.109

$101.15

928

1,074,263
$1,412,385,570.00
13,382,972,000
0.1055

0.1209
$414.99
3,431

84,818
$400,741,032.00
3,963,535,000
0.1011

$393.73

3,894

43,574
$376,498,100.00
3,854,216,000
0.0977

$720.04

7,371

172,312
$1,034,988,411.00
10,516,511,000
0.0984

0.0656
$11,378.88
173,532

2,736
$416,443,589.00
6,601,696,000
0.0631
$12,684.08
201,075

573
$174,950,770.00
2,561,708,000
0.0683
$25,443.68
372,558

4,828
$799,459,611.00
12,368,230,000
0.0646

0.0385
$13,467.24
349,497

10,183
$269,220,631.00
3,893,088,000
0.0692
$2,203.19
31,859

4,944
$136,909,458.00
2,713,209,000
0.0505
$2,307.67
45,732

16,895
$513,335,664.00
9,377,650,000
0.0547

0.0843
$297.80
3,533

550,657
$1,708,599,835.00
20,497,797,000
0.0834

$258.57

3,102

408,749
$1,124,907,868.00
13,133,134,000
0.0857

$229.34

2,678

1,268,298
$3,760,169,256.00
45,645,363,000

0.0824
5/16/2025



Commonwealth of Kentucky

Public Service Commission
ANNUAL REPORT STATISTICS - 2017

Investor-Owned Electric Utilities Residential Commercial Industrial Other Total
Monthly Bill $109.56 $500.54 $13,799.01 $2,531.99 $247.06
Monthly Usage 1,038 5,086 213,481 46,255 2,999
Page 2 of 2 5/16/2025



