## Commonwealth of Kentucky Public Service Commission ANNUAL REPORT STATISTICS - 2017

Investor-Owned Electric Utilities	Residential	Commercial	Industrial	Other	Total
Duke Energy Kentucky, Inc.					
Customers	125,795	13,710	365	1,404	141,274
Revenues	\$121,488,425.00	\$107,308,632.00	\$50,490,483.00	\$48,380,655.00	\$327,668,195.00
KWHs	1,406,689,000	1,454,877,000	801,755,000	1,244,751,000	4,908,072,000
Cost Per KWH	0.0864	0.0738	0.063	0.0389	0.0668
Monthly Bill	\$80.48	\$652.25	\$11,527.51	\$2,871.60	\$193.28
Monthly Usage	932	8,843	183,049	73,881	2,895
Kentucky Power Company					
Customers	135,890	30,210	1,154	364	167,618
Revenues	\$232,153,022.00	\$150,440,647.00	\$157,574,769.00	\$58,824,920.00	\$598,993,358.00
KWHs	1,932,804,000	1,243,883,000	2,403,071,000	1,526,602,000	7,106,360,000
Cost Per KWH	0.1201	0.1209	0.0656	0.0385	0.0843
Monthly Bill	\$142.37	\$414.99	\$11,378.88	\$13,467.24	\$297.80
Monthly Usage	1,185	3,431	173,532	349,497	3,533
Kentucky Utilities Company					
Customers	452,920	84,818	2,736	10,183	550,657
Revenues	\$622,194,583.00	\$400,741,032.00	\$416,443,589.00	\$269,220,631.00	\$1,708,599,835.00
KWHs	6,039,478,000	3,963,535,000	6,601,696,000	3,893,088,000	20,497,797,000
Cost Per KWH	0.103	0.1011	0.0631	0.0692	0.0834
Monthly Bill	\$114.48	\$393.73	\$12,684.08	\$2,203.19	\$258.57
Monthly Usage	1,111	3,894	201,075	31,859	3,102
Louisville Gas and Electric Company					
Customers	359,658	43,574	573	4,944	408,749
Revenues	\$436,549,540.00	\$376,498,100.00	\$174,950,770.00	\$136,909,458.00	\$1,124,907,868.00
KWHs	4,004,001,000	3,854,216,000	2,561,708,000	2,713,209,000	13,133,134,000
Cost Per KWH	0.109	0.0977	0.0683	0.0505	0.0857
Monthly Bill	\$101.15	\$720.04	\$25,443.68	\$2,307.67	\$229.34
Monthly Usage	928	7,371	372,558	45,732	2,678
Totals for 4 Investor-Owned Electric Utilities					
Customers	1,074,263	172,312	4,828	16,895	1,268,298
Revenues	\$1,412,385,570.00	\$1,034,988,411.00	\$799,459,611.00	\$513,335,664.00	\$3,760,169,256.00
KWHs	13,382,972,000	10,516,511,000	12,368,230,000	9,377,650,000	45,645,363,000
Page 1 of 2	0.1055	0.0984	0.0646	0.0547	0.0824 5/16/2025

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Public Service Commission ANNUAL REPORT STATISTICS - 2017

Investor-Owned Electric Utilities	Residential	Commercial	Industrial	Other	Total
Monthly Bill	\$109.56	\$500.54	\$13,799.01	\$2,531.99	\$247.06
Monthly Usage	1,038	5,086	213,481	46,255	2,999

Page 2 of 2 5/16/2025